Date:
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/9/2023
10/10/2023
10/11/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/16/2023
10/17/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/19/2023
10/20/2023

10/23/2023
10/23/2023

10/23/2023
10/24/2023

Subject:
CLIPP - Kowalski Road Agenda Item/Truck Regulations, etc.
3M Class Action Lawsuit - sent for review and possible action by VB
Notice of Claims - Responses - Preparation 10/09 VB Meeting
10/09 Attendance Okay'd by Chris Voll
VB Meeting Attendance
Bankruptcy Notice - Response Required - Utilities
Pete Wegner - Plan Commission - CUP Ordinance
Levy Limit - Fire Dept. Charges Impact
Audit Management Letter Response
Pete Wegner & Staff - Cell Tower Files
Sample Notice of Claim Letter Sent
Response to Staff - Cell Tower Appeal
Inquiries to Zoning & DPW
Inquiries to Zoning & DPW
Rec'd notice that VP Voll approved setting up a meeting with the new DPW &
Zoning to go over various items - meeting 10/26
Denyon Homes - Status Concern - Closing?
Background Waiver Form - prior to KM - not followed up on after DM left
Trustee Charneski - Clerk - Elections/Open Records Request Response &
Completion - request for emails from staff & attorney
Email from/to Trustee Charneski - Elections - FYl only

KM - Kim Manley

CLIPP - Community Life, Infrastructure and Personal Property

VP - Village President Voll

PW/Zoning - Planning Commission / Zoning

VB/TID #2 - Developer's Agreement Approved by VB/RDA Prior to KM

Who/Why:
CLIPP
KM
KM
VP
VP
KM
PW/Zoning
VB
LK
VB
VB
VB
PW/Zoning
PW /Zoning

VP
VB/TID #2
DM

ORR
KM



