Date:	Subject:	Who/Why:
10/2/2023	CLIPP - Kowalski Road Agenda Item/Truck Regulations, etc.	CLIPP
10/2/2023	3M Class Action Lawsuit - sent for review and possible action by VB	KM
10/4/2023	Notice of Claims - Responses - Preparation 10/09 VB Meeting	KM
10/4/2023	10/09 Attendance Okay'd by Chris Voll	VP
10/9/2023	VB Meeting Attendance	VP
10/10/2023	Bankruptcy Notice - Response Required - Utilities	KM
10/11/2023	Pete Wegner - Plan Commission - CUP Ordinance	PW/Zoning
10/12/2023	Levy Limit - Fire Dept. Charges Impact	VB
10/12/2023	Audit Management Letter Response	LK
10/16/2023	Pete Wegner & Staff - Cell Tower Files	VB
10/17/2023	Sample Notice of Claim Letter Sent	VB
10/18/2023	Response to Staff - Cell Tower Appeal	VB
10/18/2023	Inquiries to Zoning & DPW	PW/Zoning
10/19/2023	Inquiries to Zoning & DPW	PW /Zoning
10/20/2023	Rec'd notice that VP Voll approved setting up a meeting with the new DPW &	
	Zoning to go over various items - meeting 10/26	VP
10/23/2023	Denyon Homes - Status Concern - Closing?	VB/TID #2
10/23/2023	Background Waiver Form - prior to KM - not followed up on after DM left	DM
	Trustee Charneski - Clerk - Elections/Open Records Request Response &	
10/23/2023	Completion - request for emails from staff & attorney	ORR
10/24/2023	Email from/to Trustee Charneski - Elections - FYI only	KM

KM - Kim Manley

CLIPP - Community Life, Infrastructure and Personal Property

VP - Village President Voll

PW/Zoning - Planning Commission / Zoning

VB/TID #2 - Developer's Agreement Approved by VB/RDA Prior to KM